Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 16
Cisco ME 4924-10GE Ethernet Aggregation Switch
The Cisco® ME 4924-10GE Switch is a next-generation Layer 3 user-facing premise
equipment (UPE) aggregation device purposely built for high-performance Carrier
Ethernet networks. Based on Cisco Catalyst® 4900 Series Switch technology, the Cisco
ME 4924 delivers on the performance, availability, and form factor required in residential
broadband triple-play service aggregation and business Ethernet deployments.

Power Cable Options
AC Power Cord North America CAB-7KAC
AC Power Cord (Australia) CAB-7KACA
AC Power Cord (Europe) CAB-7KACE
AC Power Cord CD12 (Italy) CAB-7KACI
AC POWER CORD (Argentina) CAB-7KACR
AC Power Cord (South Africa) CAB-7KACSA
AC Power Cord (United Kingdom) CAB-7KACU
SFP Options
Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC connector LH transceiver GLC-LH-SM=
Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC connector SX transceiver GLC-SX-MM=
Gigabit Ethernet SFP, LC connector ZX transceiver GLC-ZX-SM=
Gigabit Ethernet SFP, RJ-45 connector, 1000BASE-T transceiver GLC-T=
1000BASE-BX10-D downstream bidirectional single fiber; with DOM GLC-BX-D=
1000BASE-BX10-U upstream bidirectional single fiber; with DOM GLC-BX-U=
Cisco CWDM SFP 1470 nm; Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC (gray) CWDM-SFP-1470=
Cisco CWDM SFP 1490 nm; Gigabit Ethernet and FC (violet) CWDM-SFP-1490=
Cisco CWDM SFP 1510 nm; Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC (blue) CWDM-SFP-1510=
Cisco CWDM SFP 1530 nm; Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC (green) CWDM-SFP-1530=
Cisco CWDM SFP 1550 nm; Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC (yellow) CWDM-SFP-1550=
Cisco CWDM SFP 1570 nm; Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC (orange) CWDM-SFP-1570=
Cisco CWDM SFP 1590 nm; Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC (red) CWDM-SFP-1590=
Cisco CWDM SFP 1610 nm; Gigabit Ethernet and 1G/2G FC (brown) CWDM-SFP-1610=
Cisco CSS 11500 10m fiber single-mode LX LC-to-SC connectors CSS5-CABLX-LCSC=
Cisco CSS 11500 10m fiber multimode SX LC connectors CSS5-CABSX-LC=
Cisco CSS 11500 10m fiber multimode SX LC-to-SC connectors CSS5-CABSX-LCSC=
1m fiber single-mode LC-to-SC connectors CAB-SM-LCSC-1M